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PROJECT 

Request for Proposals for Design-Build Services for DWM New Operations Facility - PS3104 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

January 29, 2026 11:00am 
Copernicus Center 
  5216 W. Lawrence 

Chicago, Illinois 60630 
Patricia Montenegro 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Executive Director ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement  james.borkman@cityofchicago.org  

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org  

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Procurement Coordinator minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org  

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Senior Procurement Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org  

Dee Taylor Public Building Commission Procurement/Compliance Coordinator dee.taylor@cityofchicago.org  

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org 

Jesse Rodriguez Public Building Commission Deputy Compliance Officer jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org  

Kim Smith Public Building Commission Manager of Compliance kim.smith@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Program Controls lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org  

Bryant D. Payne Public Building Commission Director of Communications bryant.payne@cityofchicago.org  

Rudar Manning Public Building Commission Graphic Designer rudar.manning@cityofchicago.org  

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org   

Kerl LaJeune Public Building Commission Director of Planning and Design kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org   

Randy Williams Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction randy.williams@cityofchicago.org 

Jose Barajas Public Building Commission Project Manager jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org  

Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org  
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* = PBC Member in attendance at Site Visit.
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PROJECT 

Request for Proposals for Design-Build Services for DWM New Operations Facility - PS3104 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

January 29, 2026 11:00am 
Copernicus Center 
  5216 W. Lawrence 

Chicago, Illinois 60630 
Patricia Montenegro 

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION Initial 

Alderman James M. Gardiner City of Chicago – Aldermanic Ward 45  

Randy Conner City of Chicago – Department of Water Management – Commissioner of Water Management  

Joel Vieyra City of Chicago – Department of Water Management – First Deputy Commissioner of Water Management  

Sayeh Amirshaghaghi City of Chicago – Department of Water Management – Chief Water Engineer  

Renauld Mitchell Moody Nolan  

Drew Deering Moody Nolan   

Dijon Dunmore Moody Nolan  
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* = Client/Consultant in attendance at Site Visit.










